Below are the main ASIS contacts within each school and service. This should be your first point of contact for any ASIS related query. 
 
Schools 
Applied Sciences – Vicky Constantine – Vicky.constantine@hud.ac.uk  
Art Design and Architecture – Nicola Chiles – n.j.chiles@hud.ac.uk 
Business – Melanie Exley – m.j.exley2@hud.ac.uk	 
Computing and Engineering – Kelly Barwick – k.m.barwick@hud.ac.uk  
Education and Professional Development – Penny Dalton – p.dalton@hud.ac.uk 
Human and Health – Claire Goodliff – c.e.goodliff@hud.ac.uk	 
 
 
Services 
Data Returns – Greig Gemmell – g.a.gemmell@hud.ac.uk  
Disability and Wellbeing – Jo Mitchell – jo.mitchell3@hud.ac.uk  
GPA Team – Kathryn Brook - k.j.brook2@hud.ac.uk 
Graduate School – Tracy Wood - t.m.wood2@hud.ac.uk 
International Office – Lyndsy Johnstone – l.johnstone@hud.ac.uk  
Planning – Keith McCabe – k.mccabe3@hud.ac.uk  
Registry – James Brown – j.brown4@hud.ac.uk 
Student Finance – Kirsty White – k.a.white@hud.ac.uk 
Student Records – Vicky Carver – v.l.carver@hud.ac.uik  
Student Recruitment – Sarah Elstub – s.l.elstub@hud.ac.uk  
Timetabling – Dominic Peberdy – d.peberdy@hud.ac.uk  
Distance Learning Unit	- Deborah Holdsworth – d.holdsworth3@hud.ac.uk	
 

